1
2
3
4
5
6
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13

14
15

16

Name of Institutes

Automation and
Information Technology
Institute

Architecture and
C(instruction Institute
named after T.K.Bassenov

nstitute of Geology and Oil
Gas Engineering named
after K.T. Turyssov

Group of degree programs

the code

1)094
1)094
1)094
1)094
1)094
D095
1)096

moo

1)102

1)102

D122
D124

D125

D127

D088

D091
D097

the name

Information technology
Information technology
Information technology
Information technology
Information technology
Information security
Communications and
communication technologies

Automation and management
Robotics and mechatronics
Robotics and mechatronics

Architecture
Construction

Production ofbuilding
materials, products and
structures
Engineering systems and
networks
Hydrogeology and
engineering geology
Seismology
Chemical engineering and
processes

Code of DP

8D06101
8D06102
8D06103
8D06104
8D06105
8D06301
8D06201
81)07101
8D07105

8D07106

8D07302
8D07303

8D07308

8D07304

8D05202

8D05302
8D07107

Name of the degree program

Software engineering

Machine learning & data science
Management information systems
Cybernetics and artificial intelligence
Digital modeling

Information security systems
Telecommunications

Automation and robotization
Biomedical Engineering

Robotics and mechatronics

Architecture and urban planning
Construction and production of building
materials and structures

Production of building materials, products
and structures

Engineering systems and networks
Hydrogeology and engineering geology
Seismology

Chemical ciignicuing erfhydrocarbon
compounds

Doctorate

Annual cost, tenge

For individuals

Cost of 1credit

40 000
40 000
40 000
40 000
40 000
40 000
40 000
40 000
40 000

40 000

40 000
40 000

40 000

40 000

40 000

40 000
40 000

2024-2025
academic year

2400 000
2400 000
2400 000
2400 000
2400 000
2400 000
2 400 000
2400 000
2400 000

2 400 000

2400 000
2400 000

2 400 000

2400 000
2 400 000

2400 000
2 400 000

For legal entities

Cost of 1 credit

41 667
41 667
41 667
41 667
41 667
41 667
41 667
41 667
41 667

41 667

41 667
41 667

41 667

41 667

41 667

41 667
41 667

2024-2025 academic
year

2 500 000
2 500 000
2 500 000
2 500 000
2 500 000
2 500 000
2 500 000

N

500 000

500 000

N

N

500 000

N

500 000
500 000

N

500 000

N

2 500 000

2 500 000

7 500 000
2 500 000



18

19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

38

39

lo“

Note:

j.To transfer academic debt lor all degree piogranis for 2024-2025 academic year of full time study, to set the cost of 1credit in the amount of 40,000 tenge

Mining and Metallurgical
Institute named after
O.A.Baikonurov

Institute of Project
Management named after
E. Turkebayev

Institute of Energy and
Mechanical Engineering

School of Transport

Engineering and Logistics

named after
M.Tynyshbayev

D097

D109

D115
D121

D 121
D087

D090
D097

DI01

D108

D 116

D 117

0118

D123

DO72

D072

D072

D099

D103

D103

D113

D104

D147

Chemical engineering and
processes

Petroleum and ore geophysics

Petroleum Engineering
Geology

Geology
Environmental protection
technology
Physics
Chemical engineering and
processes
M aterials science and
technology of new materials

Nanomaterials and
nanotechnology
Mining Engineering
Metallurgical engineering
Mineral processing
Geodesy
Management and
administration
Management and
administration
Management and
administration
Energy and electrical
engineering

Mechanics and metalworking
Mechanics and metalworking
Technology of material
processing by pressure
Transport, transport

equipment and technologies

Transport services

8D07108

8D07104

8D07202
8D07205

8D07206
8D05201

8D05301
8D07109

8D07103

8D07114

8D07203

8D07204

8D07201

8D07306

8D04101

8D04102

8D04103

8D07112

8D07110

8D07111

8D07209

8D07115

8D11301

Main processes of synthesis and
production of new organic and polymeric
materials

Oil-gas and ore geophysics

Petroleum Engineering

Geology and exploration of solid mineral
deposits

Geology ofoil and gas

Bioecological engineering

Applied and Engineering Physics
Innovative technologies and new inorganic
materials

Materials science and engineering

Nanomaterials and nanotechnology

Mining engineering
Metallurgical engineering
Mineral processing
Geospatial digital engineering
Project Management

Management
Doctor of Business Administration
Electric power industry

Digital engineering of machinery and
equipment

Digitalization of machine-building
production

Advanced materials processing
technologies

Land transport, transport equipment and
technologies

Transport services

40

40

40
40

40
40

40
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

000

000

000
000

000
000

000
000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

2400

2400

N

400
400

N

2400
2400

N

400
400

N

2400

400
400
400
400
400

NN NN

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

000

000

000
000

000
000

000
000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

41

41

41
41

41
41

41
41

41

41

41

41

41

M

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

667

667

667
667

667
667

667
667

667

667

667

667

667

667

667

667

667

667

667

667

667

667

667

N

N

NN

NN

NN

N

500 000

500 000

500 000
500 000

500 000
500 000

500 000
500 000

500 000

500 000

500 000
500 000
500 000
500 000
500 000

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

500 000

500 000

500 000

500 000

500 000

500 000

500 000

500 000






